COUNCIL - 16 July 2019

ltem 7

EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN

THE PERIOD 20 APRIL TO 5 JULY 2019
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Committee

Audit Committee
Development Committee
The Executive

Review Committee
Standards Committee
Development Committee

Review Committee

Date

21 May 2019
4 June 2019
5 June 2019
11 June 2019
20 June 2019
27 June 2019

2 July 2019

Minutes

96 - 105

106 -
112 -
117 -
122 -
124 -

133 -

111
116
121
123

132

If you would like this report in large print, Braille or another

language please contact 01702 318111.
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