EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN THE PERIOD 20 APRIL TO 5 JULY 2019

	<u>Committee</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Minutes</u>
(1)	Audit Committee	21 May 2019	96 - 105
(2)	Development Committee	4 June 2019	106 - 111
(3)	The Executive	5 June 2019	112 - 116
(4)	Review Committee	11 June 2019	117 - 121
(5)	Standards Committee	20 June 2019	122 - 123
(6)	Development Committee	27 June 2019	124 - 132
(7)	Review Committee	2 July 2019	133 -

If you would like this report in large print, Braille or another language please contact 01702 318111.